The center of auto assembly technologies is assembly work with loading.  Four
element technologies and functions “identifying properly, gripping properly,
carrying properly, and assembling properly” have been developed with our own
ideas and technologies.  You may use as module products of auto assembly
systems, for FA planning and building-up.
Carrying
PPU X6305
Carrying

large conveyor width.
X6085-
PPU model No. Code Working voltage
100 Single-phase 100 V
200 Single-phase 200 V
0.2 Three-phase 200 V
- -LD 200 60 - 2.2
Code Frequency
50 50 Hz
50 Hz
60 60 Hz
60 Hz
×2.2 ×
×2.6 ×
×3.2
3.7 ×
×4.4 ×
Cycle time
(second)
LD: Cam for feeding ULD: Cam for ejection
X6085
(Note 1)
Be careful that use with excess mass can
cause a problem.
16
58 88
112
360
221
197 275
251
130 179 293
Displacement angle (deg.)
Origin
Up
(1) Cam for feeding (LD)
(2) Cam for ejection (ULD)
Down
Forward
Backward
83
125 155
16 264
360
288
101 179
318
197 246
Displacement angle (deg.)
Origin
Up
Down
Forward
Backward
■ Cycle time and transportable
     mass (chuck mass included)
■ Timing of motion
Cycle time (sec.)
M
as
s
(k
g)
0.5
1.0
1.5
1.51.0 2.0 2.5
Use range
Product number configuration